( 첨부자료 1. (뉴렉스턴( 할부 상품에 따른 월 할부금액 비교

                                                                   (단위 : 원)

	구  분
	중고차 보장할부(A)
	정상할부(B)
	무이자할부(C)
	차 이

(A-B)
	차 이

(A-C)

	판매가격
	30,000,000
	30,000,000
	30,000,000
	
	

	선수금

(30%)
	9,000,000
	9,000,000
	9,000,000
	
	

	주할부금

(40%)
	9,000,000
	21,000,000
	21,000,000
	
	

	중고차 보장 (40%)
	12,000,000
	-
	-
	
	

	월 할부금액
	369,130
	666,817
	583,333
	-297,687
	-214,203
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